663
AP/
AD
HNB/G
USB/G
FAB/G
FGB/G
FVB

IN
OUT
How to order
Model no.
6 3 10PJVB AC100V
*1
A Port size
*1
B Orifice
C Station no.
*2
D Voltage
DescriptionsSymbol
Rc1/8
Rc1/4
6
8
A Port size
ø3
ø5
3
5
B Orifice
100 VAC (50/60 Hz), 110 VAC (60 Hz)
200 VAC (50/60 Hz), 220 VAC (60 Hz)
AC100V
AC200V
D Voltage
2 stations
3 stations
4 stations
5 stations
6 stations
7 stations
8 stations
9 stations
10 stations
11 stations
12 stations
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
C Station no.
*1: When orifice size is ø5, port size R1/8 (A 6) is not available.
*2: For voltages other than above, consult with CKD. DC voltage is used only for orifice
size ø3, and is custom ordered.
*3: Types with surge suppressor is custom ordered.
<Example of model number>
PJVB-6-3-10-AC100V
Model no.: PJBV
A
B
C
D
Port size : Rc1/8
Orifice : ø3
Station no.: 10 stations
Voltage : 100 VAC (50/60 Hz), 110 VAC (60 Hz)
690
PJVB Series
691
AP/